
Japan model

Suitable for vertical lifting of steel plates and steel structures

Capacity: 0.8-20T

Made of high-quality low-carbon alloy steel

It is fitted with a locking device for both open and closed positions, 

which ensures complete safety

High-frequency quenching of die-forged special alloy steels 

enhance the strength and durability of the tooth plate

The working load is the capacity of one piece. It may be used 

singly or pairs of clamp used together

Do not crash the lifted cargos during the lifting and transfer period.

Lifting with cross beam

Lifting with cross beam

Japan model

Suitable for vertical lifting of steel plates and steel structures

Capacity: 0.8-20T

Made of high-quality low-carbon alloy steel

It is fitted with a locking device for both open and closed positions, 

which ensures complete safety

High-frequency quenching of die-forged special alloy steels 

enhance the strength and durability of the tooth plate

The working load is the capacity of one piece. It may be used 

singly or pairs of clamp used together

Do not crash the lifted cargos during the lifting and transfer period.

! NOTE: Do not exceed the working load limit.

Do not use plate clamps to lift load less than 20% of the rated capacity.

Lift only one plate at a time.

Plate must be clean and free of oil.

Not designed to use on stainless steel or aluminum plated.

For use with materials with a surface hardness to 30 RC(300HB)

VERTICAL LIFTING CLAMPS JCD 

Model
Working Load

kg
Test Load

kg
Opening Size

mm
Net Weight

kg
JCD-0.8

JCD-1.6

JCD-2.0

JCD-3.2

JCD-5.0

JCD-8.0

JCD-10

JCD-12

JCD-16

JCD-20

800

1000

2000

3200

5000

8000

10000

12000

16000

20000

1600

2000

4000

6400

10000

16000

15000

18000

21000

30000

0-16

0-22

0-25

0-35

0-50

0-60

0-80

20-90

40-100

60-120

2.8

4.2

5.5

9.5

16

23

33

37

46

76

VERTICAL LIFTING CLAMPS JCDF 

Model
Working Load

kg
Test Load

kg
Opening Size

mm
Net Weight

kg
JCDF-1.0

JCDF-2.0

JCDF-3.0

JCDF-5.0

1000

2000

3000

5000

2000

4000

6000

10000

0-20

0-30

0-35

0-50

4.0

6.0

10

17

SUHE


