

- enhance the strength and durability of the tooth plate The working load is the capacity of one piece. It may be used
- singly or pairs of clamp used together Do not crash the lifted cargos during the lifting and transfer period.

	Model	Working Load kg	Test Load kg	Opening Size mm	Net Weight kg
	JCDF-1.0	1000	2000	0-20	4.0
	JCDF-2.0	2000	4000	0-30	6.0
n	JCDF-3.0	3000	6000	0-35	10
	JCDF-5.0	5000	10000	0-50	17

Lifting with cross beam

.oad	Test Load kg	Opening Size mm	Net Weight ka
	1600	0-16	kg 2.8
	2000	0-22	4.2
	4000	0-25	5.5
	6400	0-35	9.5
	10000	0-50	16
	16000	0-60	23
	15000	0-80	33
	18000	20-90	37
	21000	40-100	46
	30000	60-120	76